FORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN	
ITP Rural Lands, LLC P.O. Box 555	MOC 45056
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	M06-15056 Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address ITP Financial Services, LLC	·
P.O. Box 555	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	SPA
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): ITP Financial Services, LLC	RE(
P.O. Box 555	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	- -
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (reams, Address, 21). ITP Financial Services, LLC	
P.O. Box 555 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	-
Klamato Falls, OR 97001	-
	WARRANTY DEED
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	ITP Rural Lands, LLC
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereina	after stated, to grantor paid by
1 - Lambar arent horosin	sall and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
that certain real property with the tenements, heredit	taments and appurtenances thereunto belonging of in any way appertuning
situated in Klamath County,	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
m vv 1. II.ld.th. come unto grantee on	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
Il a contra de la compansa de la contra del la	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
nn tee simple of the above granted promises, no E.	VCELOTION
	and the
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises	and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of a
1) = 1 ' '	e above described encumbrances. I transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 19,000.00 The whole part of the (indicated which is \$\mathbb{R} \$) the whole part of the (indicated which is \$\mathbb{R} \$) the whole is \$\mathbb{R} \$.
actual consideration consists of or includes other proj	perty of value given of promised which is at the whole in part of the control of
1 A	The first applicable should be deleted. See UKS 93,030.1
	requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be tions and to individuals.
I f the country has executed t	this instrument this onunited the instrumental forms.
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed a	nd its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do s
by order of its board of directors.	SKELLER AND
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW	SANDACIO. ILE KATAT DAMAS, 220
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH	THE PERSON BY: Charlene A. Skelinam PROVED USES
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN	IG OR FOREST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of Klamath) ss. as acknowledged before me on July 24,2006 3. Skellham
inis instrument w	1 5 Ka 11 Da 110

instrument was acknowledged before me on _____

OFFICIAL SEAL
CHARGONE CLIPPORD
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. A392474
BY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 4, 2000

as

Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires

May 4, 2009

2